TREASURER REPORT - LIONS CLUB OF POLONNARUWA MAF

For the Month of Sept 2024

Cargills Bank Admin Account 019102000001

Balance as per Bank Statement as at 01st Sept 2024 336,285.17

Add Inccome

1 @B OO 350,000.00
2 oo 8oz ¢ emBw 18,000.00
3 D1s0e5a78 3¢ 0@ EMBTeesy ¢ §eE 32,000.00
4 D18 Bene®sy 88wy Ben®d ¢ 8§ 13,000.00
5 Demd B8z D15ORSY msiest m6 B e 53,343.00
6 DeeDsY B¢ @E® 1,171.49
7 @8 dedd® ednedst c¢ §eE 58,000.00
SR 525,514.49
861,799.66
Less: Payments
1 2edmw ¢ ©0@8m GeE end® 81,700.00
BomBBIHOBO w@EMBLY ecoceom® 8w
2 8e 00O 22,278.91
3 185008 @8 d&dBe Dief GeE evd® 52,343.00
4 2enden O ©fm dudde® 8B88E I© Swe® 1,350.00
ChOR®
5 €0 OB 8ew GeE CAIOB® 29,610.00
1680853 Pemd 88 mer e 8¢
6 DD BBTO 59O O B® 52,343.00
7 ced g Yo al)RB® 58.58
- 239,683.49
Balance B/F 30 Sept 2024 622,116.17

Lions Club of Polonnaruwa MAF '

PreSident Secretor;




TREASURER REPORT FOR LIONS CLUB OF POLONNARUWA MAF

Cargills Bank Project Account 019102000002 &,
vV & V
For the Month of Sept 2024 ¥ iz 7
e
[Balance as per Bank Statement as at 01st Sept 2024 5,595.45 |
Add Inccome
1 D020 e3¢0 e 1O 12,000.00
2 @8 dedd® wew GeE E1P® 1,000.00
3 eRed ¢ eE® 37.35
37.35
Less: Payments
Or0eay} Bened®st sBeicm Seq®d §e
1 OrdAEE 13,000.00
2 Sl Dg eC® dewd awemd ¢l e 1.87 1.87
[Balance B/F 30 Sept 2024 5,630.93 |

Lions Club of Polonnaruwa MAF '

President  Secretor Tréasurer




illsBank STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Banking on the Human Spirit

MS LIONS INTERNATIONAL POLONNARUWA MAF Branch KADURUWELA

4/41 PARANA KACHCHERIYA

WATHTHA KADURUWELA Account Number | 019102000001 Currency LKR

POLONNARUWA — —

Type gs Account -
Period 01-Sep-2024 10 30-5ep-2024 | grvermant | Monthly
Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance
Opening Balance 336,285.17 CR

02-Sep-2024 DISTRICT DUES FOR 22 MEMBERS 81,700.00 25458517 CR
02-Sep-2024 INTERNATIONAL DUES SECOND HALF 22278.91 232,306.26 CR
02-Sep-2024  JANAKA SOFTDRINK BILL 1,350.00 230,956.26 CR
03-Sep-2024 | Dr. G G L P KUMARA MAF LOAN 53,000,00 283,956.26 CR
03-Sep-2024 | CEFT20240803464130Jayanthi viharaya IN 2,000.00 285,956.26 CR
04-Sep-2024 | CEFT20240904464509Lion Sarath famil 2,000.00 287,956.26 CR
04-Sep-2024 | CEFT20240903464216Jayanthi Vihar 2,000.00 289,956.26 CR
04-Sep-2024 CEFT202409034641920161916 2,000.00 291,956.26 CR
04-Sep-2024 CEFT20240904464989LIONIN 2,000.00 203,956.26 CR
04-Sep-2024 | CEFT202408044650520686060 2,000.00 295,956.26 CR
06-Sep-2024  DEP-CFC-AB01360462-{1415-Makola}- 2,000.00 297,956.26 CR
06-Sep-2024 | Cash Deposit 2,000.00 299,956.26 CR
06-Sep-2024 | CEFT20240906468226CEFT - Lions Club MAFIN 2,000.00 301,956.26 CR
07-Sep-2024 DEP-CFC-AB01369887-[1434-Kaduruwela |-0772752626 2,000.00 303.956.26 CR
13-Sep-2024 CEFT20240913476750Lions clubIN 2,000.00 305,956.26 CR
20-Sep-2024 CEFT20240919484264LION LOAN CLOS 206,000.00 511,956.26 CR
24-Sep-2024 | CEFT20240924490546Lion Sarath famil y for the monthly meetingIN 7,000.00 518,956.26 CR
25-Sep-2024 | CEFT202409254925270602561 6,000.00 524,956.26 CR
26-Sep-2024 CEFT20240926493625CEFT - Regular me etingIN 1.000.00 525,956.26 CR
26-Sep-2024 A DEP-CFC-AB01377354-[1434-Kaduruwela |-0772752626 100,000.00 625956.26 CR
26-Sep-2024 DEP-CFC-AB01377355-[1434-Kaduruwela |-0772752626 9,000.00 634,956.26 CR
26-Sep-2024 PROJECT DAANA FRISH AND ICE CREAM 20,610.00 605,346.26 CR
26-Sep-2024 CEFT20240026494742CEFT - LionIN 6,000.00 611,346.26 CR
27-Sep-2024 | CEFT20240926496024F T-Monthly meetin giN 1.000.00 612,346.26 CR
27-Sep-2024 | CEFT20240927496117LION MON MEETINGI N 4,000.00 616,346.26 CR
27-Sep-2024 CEFT20240927496119NON ATEND PAYMANI N 1,000.00 617,346.26 CR
27-Sep-2024 CEFT20240927496283monthlyIN 3,000.00 620,346.26 CR
27-Sep-2024 | DEP-CFC-AB01378465-[1434-Kaduruwela |-. 15,000.00 635,346.26 CR
27-Sep-2024 | CEFT20240927496758CEFT - OnlineIN 3,000.00 638,346.26 CR
27-Sep-2024 | CEFT20240027497286CEFT - Monthly me etingIN 1,000.00 639,346.26 CR
27-Sep-2024 | CEFT2 4Kamash IN 1,000.00 640,346.26 CR
27-Sep-2024 | CEFT20240927497427CEFT - Lions Club IN 3,000.00 643,346.26 CR
27-Sep-2024 DEP-CFC- [1434 1 3 5,000.00 648,346.26 CR
28-Sep-2024  CEFT20240928499706Saga porridge pIN 10,000.00 658,346.26 CR
28-Sep-2024 | DEP-CFC-AB01380097-[1036-Kiribathgo da-0768602044 1,000.00 659,346.26 CR
28-Sep-2024 CEFT202400284997465ep mm na samaniN 1.000.00 660,346.26 CR
30-Sep-2024 | Cash Withdrawal 52,343.00 608,003.26 CR
30-Sep-2024  Cash Deposit 52,343.00 660,346.26 CR
30-Sep-2024  Project to Admin money transfer 13,000.00 673,346.26 CR
30-Sep-2024 REVERSAL-39 52,343.00 621,003.26 CR

Please address all correspondence relating to the A/C to:
Cargills Bank PLC, No. 696, Galle Road, Colombo 03. Sri Lanka.

ANY ERRORS / OMISSIONS SHOULD BE ADVICED TO THE BANK IMMEDIATELY BY CALLING OUR CALL CENTRE No. 011 7 64 00 00

Please don't print this e-mail unless you really need to do it, if you need to do, please print only the pages you need. Help Save the Environment.
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CargillsBank STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Banking on the Human Spirit

MS LIONS INTERNATIONAL POLONNARUWA MAF Branch KADURUWELA
4/41 PARANA KACHCHERIYA
WATHTHA KADURUWELA Account Number | 019102000001 Currency LKR
POLONNARUWA —

Type &

Period 01-Sep-2024 to 30-Sep-2024 Stat t | Monthly
Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

Balance B/F 621,003.26 CR
30-Sep-2024  Interest Settiement 1.171.48 622,174.75 CR
30-Sep-2024 | AIT Deducted 58.58 622,116.17 CR
Total 23968349 52551449

Closing Balance 622,116.17 CR

Please address all correspondence relating to the A/C to:
Cargills Bank PLC, No. 696, Galle Road, Colombo 03. Sri Lanka.
ANY ERRORS / OMISSIONS SHOULD BE ADVICED TO THE BANK IMMEDIATELY BY CALLING OUR CALL CENTRE No. 011 7 64 0640

Please don't print this e-mail unless you really need to do it, if you need to do so, please print only the pages you need. Help Save the Environment.
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Bank STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Banking on the Human Spirit

MS LIONS INTERNATIONAL POLONNARUWA MAF Branch KADURUWELA
4/41 PARANA KACHCHERIYA
WATHTHA KADURUWELA A 019 02 I Currency I LKR
POLONNARUWA A
Type o .
Period 01-Sep-2024 to 30-Sep-2024 I s ¢ l" he
Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance
Opening Balance 559545 CR
11-Sep-2024 CEFT20240911473662CEFT - Fish Donat ioniN 2,000.00 759545 CR
11-Sep-2024  CEFT20240911473890CEFT - From Dr Ma nurangaiN 2,000.00 959545 CR
11-Sep-2024  CEFT20240911473952CEFTIN 2,000.00 11,58545 CR
11-Sep-2024 DEP-CFC-AB01371453-{1783-Express Ja yanthipural- 2,000.00 1359545 CR
13-Sep-2024  Donation of fish 2.000.00 1553545 CR
14-Sep-2024  CEFT202409144783827 T-For ProjectiN 2.000.00 1758545 CR
27-Sep-2024  CEFT '8S8CEFT - From Dr Ma 1.000.00 18.53545 CR
30-Sep-2024  Project to Admin money transler 13.000.00 559545 CR
30-Sep-2024  Intorost Settlernent 3735 563280 CR
30-Sep-2024  AIT Doducted 187 583093 CR

Total 13,001.87 13.037.35

Closing Batance 563093 CR
Please address all correspondence relating to the A/C to:

Cargilis Bank PLC, No. 696, Galle Road, Colombo 03. Sri Lanka.
ANY ERRORS / OMISSIONS SHOULD BE ADVICED TO THE BANK IMMEDIATELY BY CALLING OUR CALL CENTRE No. 011 7 64 0640

Please don't print this e-mail unless you really need 10 do it, if you need 10 do so, please print only the pages you need. Help Save the Environment.
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